Compact,
lightweight and
rugged antennas
High data
throughput
with minimised
dropout rates
Reduced

V&H elements is shown below:
Cobham Dual-Polar MIMO Base Station AntennaTraditional Dual-Polar MIMO Base Station Antenna
Vertical Polarisation
Horizontal Polarisation
Interleaved Polarisations
3
Consistency
Consistency of Patterns Within the Product Range
The radiation patterns shown on the following pages demonstrate the high level of consistency of performance across
the frequency range within each antenna, from polarisation to polarisation and from band to band across the entire
product range. Note that the data used to produce these plots is taken from measured patterns using the on-site
anechoic test range.
The very high consistency of pattern overlay, between the two polarisations means that the two channels can be very
well balanced for optimum throughput.
The plots below show the overlaid azimuth and elevation patterns for the vertical and horizontal elements of model
SA15-90-2.5VH/9224 which is a 90° beamwidth antenna.
The combination of electrical downtilt (peak gain at
2° below the horizon) and null-fill makes this range of
antennas perfect for built-up or congested areas.
Azimuth Pattern Elevation Pattern

configuration without compromising the system
performance.
The diagram to the right shows a basic configuration
example for a 4x4 MIMO antenna from Cobham, with two
sets of interleaved elements.
Example 4x4 MIMO Configuration
6
6
Dual-Polar Base Station MIMO Antenna Product Range
The antennas listed below make up the standard dual-polar base station MIMO range available from Cobham. If the
antenna you need is not included please contact us to discuss your requirements.
Antennas, UHF
SECTOR
Part Number Frequency Gain Beamwidth °  Polarisation Power Rating           Connector
 GHz dBi Az El
SA11-90-0.6VH/2178 0.47 - 0.69 11 9 20 Dual V&H 100W           N(F) x2
Antennas, 2GHz - 3GHz
SECTOR
Part Number Frequency Gain Beamwidth °  Polarisation Power Rating           Connector
 GHz dBi Az El
SA16-90-2.2VH/9227 2.00 - 2.30 15 90 9 Dual V+H 50W           N(F) x2
SA16-60-2.5VH/9223 2.30 - 2.70  16 60 9 Dual V+H 50W           N(F) x2
SA15-90-2.5VH/9224 2.30 - 2.70  15 90 9 Dual V+H 50W           N(F) x2
SA14-120-2.5VH/9225 2.30 - 2.70  14 120 9 Dual V+H 50W           N(F) x2
Antennas, 3GHz - 4GHz
SECTOR
Part Number Frequency Gain Beamwidth °  Polarisation Power Rating           Connector
 GHz dBi Az El
SA16-60-3.5VH/9343 3.30 - 3.80 16 60 8.5 Dual V&H 50W           N(F) x2
SA15-90-3.5VH/9344 3.30 - 3.80 15 90 8.5 Dual V&H 50W           N(F) x2
SA14-120-3.5VH/9345 3.30 - 3.80 14 120 8.5 Dual V&H 50W           N(F) x2
Antennas, 4GHz - 6GHz
SECTOR
Part Number Frequency Gain Beamwidth °  Polarisation Power Rating           Connector
 GHz dBi Az El
SA16-90-4.7VH/2174 4.40 - 5.00 16 90 6 Dual V&H 50W           N(F) x 2
SA17-60-5.4VH/9520 4.90 - 5.90 17 60 6 Dual V&H 50W           N(F) x2
SA16-90-5.4VH/9521 4.90 - 5.90 16 90 6 Dual V&H 50W           N(F) x2
SA15-120-5.4VH/9522 4.90 - 5.90 15 120 6 Dual V&H 50W           N(F) x2
Physical Specifications
Frequency Band Standard Finish
Mass
Kg/lbs